
Pricing document   
Torchbox Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) rate card    

G-Cloud 14 



We will provide a cost for a multidisciplinary team with the appropriate level of skills and 
experience for your project based on the below SFIA rate card.

SFIA rate card 

Strategy and 
architecture

Change and 
transformation

Development and 
implementation

Delivery and 
operation

People and skills Relationships and 
engagement

1. Follow £500 £500 £500 £500 £500 £500

2. Assist £600 £600 £600 £600 £600 £600

3. Apply £750 £750 £750 £750 £750 £750

4. Enable £850 £850 £850 £850 £850 £850 

5. Ensure, advise £970 £970 £970 £970 £970 £970 

6. Initiate, influence £1,110 £1,110 £1,110 £1,110 £1,110 £1,110

7. Set strategy, 
inspire, mobilise

£1,500 £1,500 £1,500 £1,500 £1,500 £1,500



SFIA rate card

Supporting information   

⍉ Rates are based on UK office hours - 9am to 5.30pm, Monday to Friday, excluding national holidays

⍉ Travel costs - we charge all travel time at cost unless otherwise agreed

⍉ Insurance - professional indemnity and public liability insurance are included in our day rates

⍉ All costs are exclusive of VAT

Discounts  

⍉ Single bookings of over 100 days: 5% discount on day rates

⍉ Any projects that increase awareness and action around climate change: 5% discount on day rates

Please contact business@torchbox.com  to discuss your requirements, we will be happy to 
provide you with an estimate for your specific project. 

Torchbox Ltd is registered in England & Wales, company no. 3983354, VAT no 752981011.  Our registered office is at Southill Business Park, Cornbury Park, Charlbury, Oxfordshire, OX7 3EW, UK
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